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Section 485.80  Decision of Board on Review

a)	Standard of Review
In making its final decision with respect to an appeal of a suspension order, the Board shall not reverse the findings of the regional superintendent or State Superintendent unless they are against the manifest weight of the evidence.

b)	Final Decision
Within 75 days after receipt of the brief or any response, or after the review hearing, whichever occurs last, the Board shall make a final decision that complies with Section 10-50 of the Illinois Administrative Procedure Act [5 ILCS 100/10-50] and shall serve by certified mail a copy of the final decision on each party.
